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Preliminarne ocene 

R.br. Broj indeksa Prezime  Ime 
Projek. 

pribora 

Merne 

mašine 

Prisustvo 
Br. bodova 

Prelim. 

ocena 

1.  MP 3/2019 Pejičić Filip 18 16,7 8,8 85,9 9 

2.  MP 4/2019 Obradović Predrag 18 15,9 8,8 83,5 9 

3.  MP 5/2019 Čamprag Aleksa 19 17,3 7,5 87,9 9 

4.  MP 23/2019 Bojanović Siniša 17 13,9 7,5 74,7 8 

5.  MP 24/2019 Bubić Radovan 19 19,7 7,5 95,1 10 

6.  MP 26/2019 Kosanović Aleksandra 18,5 16,9 8,8 87,3 9 

7.  MP 27/2019 Perić Miloš 19,5 19,8 8,8 97,5 10 

8.  MP 30/2019 Todorović Dragan 19 16,3 8,8 86,2 9 

9.  MP 38/2019 Vujić Luka 19,5 16,8 10 89,7 9 

10.  MP 42/2019 Grubor Andrej 19,5 14,1 8,8 80,4 8 

11.  MP 45/2019 Džinkić Ognjen 19,5 19 10 96,3 10 

12.  MP 46/2019 Dunjić Marko 19,5 17,3 10 91,2 10 

13.  MP 56/2019 Dujaković Miloš 17 16,4 8,8 83,5 9 

14.  MP 74/2019 Lazić Marko 19 13,4 10 78,7 8 

15.  MP 76/2019 Marković Đorđe 18,5 17,1 8,8 87,9 9 

16.  MP 80/2019 Babić Aleksa 18 16,8 5 82,4 9 

17.  MP 90/2019 Vuković Ognjen 19,5 18,2 8,8 92,7 10 

18.  MP 103/2020 Simetić Dejan 19,5 17,8 10 92,7 10 

 

 
 

Predmetni nastavnici: 

Prof. dr Miodrag Hadžistević, s.r. 

Prof. dr Igor Budak, s.r. 

R.br. Broj indeksa Prezime Ime Broj bodova Položio/la 

1.  MP 27/2019 Perić Miloš 19,8 Da 

2.  MP 24/2019 Bubić Radovan 19,7 Da 
3.  MP 45/2019 Džinkić Ognjen 19 Da 
4.  MP 90/2019 Vuković Ognjen 18,2 Da 
5.  MP 103/2020 Simetić Dejan 17,8 Da 
6.  MP 5/2019 Čamprag Aleksa 17,3 Da 
7.  MP 46/2019 Dunjić Marko 17,3 Da 
8.  MP 76/2019 Marković Đorđe 17,1 Da 
9.  MP 26/2019 Kosanović Aleksandra 16,9 Da 

10.  MP 80/2019 Babić Aleksa 16,8 Da 
11.  MP 38/2019 Vujić Luka 16,8 Da 
12.  MP 3/2019 Pejičić Filip 16,7 Da 
13.  MP 56/2019 Dujaković Miloš 16,4 Da 
14.  MP 30/2019 Todorović Dragan 16,3 Da 
15.  MP 4/2019 Obradović Predrag 15,9 Da 
16.  MP 42/2019 Grubor Andrej 14,1 Da 
17.  MP 23/2019 Bojanović Siniša 13,9 Da 

18.  MP 74/2019 Lazić Marko 13,4 Da 


